
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

January  2007  -  December 2007

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       7.3
       6.5

-     90.1

-      2.2
     100.0
      12.8

 112,450
 28,949

 29

 165,430
 240

 10,480

 104,798
 27,175

 292

 169,084
 0

 9,288

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  382,943

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 141,428

 176,150

 132,265

 178,372

       6.9

-      1.2

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 6,150,824

 2,749,231

 854

 6,141,750
 9,074

 2,748,610
 621

 558
 296

       7.9
      88.0

      13.8
-     27.6

-     89.9
-     30.5

 12,283,261
 17,601

 5,522,846
 1,449

 868
 655

 11,380,828
 9,362

 4,854,487
 2,000

 8,596
 942

 6,141,511
 8,527

 2,774,236
 828

 310
 359

 6,150,038

 2,775,064

 669

 12,300,862

 5,524,295

 1,523

 11,390,190

 4,856,487

 9,538

       8.0

      13.8

-     84.0

 277,880  273,882        1.5
 39,698  36,755        8.0

 317,578  310,637        2.2Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 64,549
 816

 67,954
 980

-      5.0
-     16.7

Non-Commercial:

 379,571        0.9

 65,365  68,934 -      5.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,313,161  9,269,829  17,584,834        5.7 18,582,990
 2,960,345  2,982,152  5,227,811       13.7 5,942,497International

Total - Commercial  12,273,506  12,251,981  24,525,487  22,812,645        7.5

Total - Non-Commercial  109,310  102,731  212,041  207,717        2.1

 210,512
 1,529

 204,336
 3,381

       3.0
-     54.8

 102,005
 726

 108,507
 803

Grand Total - Passengers  24,737,528  23,020,362        7.5 12,354,712 12,382,816

Total - Air Carrier  8,900,909  8,925,771  17,826,680  16,256,215        9.7

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,372,597  3,326,210  6,698,807  6,556,430        2.2

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,162,337
 5,377

 204,883

 3,119,791
 6,117

 200,302

 6,282,128
 11,494

 405,185

 6,194,644
 0

 361,786

       1.4
     100.0
      12.0

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,030
 7,454

 0

 157,338
 190,797

 0

 6,605
 5,830

 0

 147,304
 191,086

 0

 1,989
 3,423

 0

 82,627
 108,441

 0

 1,041
 4,031

 0

 74,711
 82,355

 0

-     54.1
      27.9
       0.0

       6.8
-      0.2
       0.0

 10,484

 348,135

 12,435

 338,391

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 5,412

 191,068

 5,072

 157,066

-     15.7

       2.9

Grand Total - Cargo  358,619  350,825 196,480 162,138        2.2

 160,368  153,909 84,616 75,752Domestic
 198,250  196,916

       4.2
       0.7 111,864 86,386

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




